WARNING: All data in this brochure is provided as a guide only and should not be used in writing specifications. Purchasers should test any product
offered herein to determine suitability for their particular purpose.
      (03) 9428 1652              venus@venuspack.com.au              www.venuspack.com.au
T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
B A N D  S E A L E R S
VH881HC AND
VH881HC-30
BAND SEALERS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Venus’ VH881HC and VH881HC-30 Benchtop Heat Sealers offer a simple and compact packaging line
for sealing LDPE, PE, PP, PVC, cello and layered barrier bags. Best for items that need to lie flat such as
magazines and stationery.
Bags or pouches are placed on the conveyor and travel through the heating elements which seal the tops
of the bag. The conveyor speed and sealing head are both adjustable to suit each individual production run.
Both models come in two directional options: left to right or right to left operation. The preferred
operation must be specified at the time of purchase. Both models come with a basic embossing kit. A
photo activated thermal imprint printer that can print two lines of 14 characters each is an additional
option that can be added to the VH881HC model only.
The VH881HC-30 features an extra wide 300mm conveyor.
• Safety guard
• Seal width control
• Conveyor alignment adjustment
• Conveyor height adjustment
• Sealing pressure control
• Minimum assembly required
• Servicing and spare parts available
PRODUCT FEATURES
VH881HC-30
WARNING: All data in this brochure is provided as a guide only and should not be used in writing specifications. Purchasers should test any product
offered herein to determine suitability for their particular purpose.
      (03) 9428 1652              venus@venuspack.com.au              www.venuspack.com.au
T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
B A N D  S E A L E R S
MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS
Machine Weight    VH881HC: 25kg | VH881HC-30: 38kg
Bag Length     Sealing head to outer edge of conveyor 150mm
Maximum Seal Speed   Up to 12 metres / minute
Seal Width    10mm
Conveyor Table Width  VH881HC: 150mm| VH881HC-30: 300mm
Temperature Range   30–300°C
Seal Distance Below Bag Top Adjustable from 0 to 30mm
Belt Loading Capacity  2kg
Maximum Seal Thickness  2 x 0.4mm (PE)
Power Consumption   550w
VH881HC AND
VH881HC-30
BAND SEALERS
VH881HCVH881HC-30